SEKONIC Flash Meter
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Part No.

Assembly Parts

5-¢6
5-7
5-9
S-10
s-1
5~12
5S-13
S-14
S-19

Main Base Plate
Body

Head Base Plate
Reflected-light Filter
H/L Switch Ring
Lumisphere
Lumidisk

Indication Ring
Movement

Single Parts

3
12
13
16
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
56
57
&4
65
66
68
69
70
71
72

Screw

Battery Cover
Strap Connector
On/Off Switch Button
Pressure Plate

Leaf Holder

B. C. Button

Mask

B. C. Holder

Screw for Spring
Screw for Spring

B. C. Spring
Synchro Socket

Lug

Nut

Switch Tube

Nut

Coil Spring

Switch Button

Head Cover

Leaf Spring

Holder (1)

Holder (2)

Glass Filter

Filter Holder

Nut

Coil Spring

Click Spring

Light Control Ring
Dust-proof Plate
Silicon Dicde
On/Of Switch
Circuit Plate Complete
B. C. Switch

Scale Plate

Screw for Scale Plate
On/Off Switch Base
Internal Cover

Part Name
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Remarks




Part No.

73

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

88

89

92

93

97

98

110

112

116

120

121

122

216 - 051
28C - 387
28C - 238

Screws

Transparent Cover
Diol Base

f/stop Dial

Time Dial

Dial Holder It

ASA Dial

Ring 5.6¢ X 0.2
Ornamental Plate
Spring Washer (1)
Indication Dial
Dial Cover

Screw for Dial Assembly
Dial Holder |
Spring Washer 1l
Spring Washer IH
QOrnamental Clamp
Rear Name Plate
Washer

MNut

Ceramic Needle Stopper
Click Ball

Screw for Body.
Ring ’
DialRing

Filter

E Ring

Sphere

Disk

Screw 15 1.7:<2.2
Screw 15 1.7 X3
Screw 35 1.7X4

Screw 1M
Screw 1M
Screw 1M
Screw 1M
Screw 2ZM
Screw 1H
Screw 2H
Screw 2H
Screw 3H
Screw 3H
Screw 3H
Screw 3IH
Screw 3H
Screw 3H

Cords

1.7x2
1.7X3
1.7X3.5
273
1.7 43
1.7 %21
1.7 x3.5
1.7 X4
1.7 X2
1.7 %3.5
2X24
2X2.5
2X3
2x3.5

Main Synecro Cord
Syncro Cord (Red)
Syncro Cord {Black)

Strap

Part Nome
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L-256

SYNCRO CORD(RED)

SYNCRO CORD(BLACK)

MAIN SYNCRO CORD
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